












1 HKD = 0.1676 CAD = $502.80 CAD









Split among 3 MLAs 
CO Paid $20

















Split among  15 MLAs; CO paid $56



Shared among 9 MLAs; CO paid 45.03



Shared among 12 MLAs; CO paid $77.70



Split among 8 MLAs; CO paid $65.62





Invoice split among 24 MLAs; CO paid $122.28





CREDIT
Invoice No. : RICD00026834

Date : 11/13/2018

Page : 2

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

-93.19AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

201.87
-93.19

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

192.25
9.62

201.87

-93.19AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

201.87

-93.19

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

192.25

9.62

201.87

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00026834

11/13/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00026892

11/23/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

 BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/08/2018

4506405

REMEMBRANCE DAY
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

AD # 4489995

REM
Full Process

Section:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: D004506405

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Frequency Discount 0.00 0.000.00

Feature Discount 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 355.00 355.000.00

372.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

355.00

17.75

372.75

REPLACEMENT FOR INVOICE # RICD00026834 AD # 4489995
=================================================

372.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

355.00
17.75

372.75

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00026892

11/23/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00026946

11/27/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/22/2018

4462676

Active Living Guide
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ALIV

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 28 Agate Lines

The Record (New West) Vertical

Job #: R0011614418

Ad Space 295.00 295.000.00

309.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

295.00

14.75

309.75

309.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

295.00
14.75

309.75

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00026946

11/27/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027056

11/30/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/30/2018

4497200

ALG Digital
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & White
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNERFULL,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011631786

Ad Space 85.00 85.000.00

89.25AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

85.00

4.25

89.25

89.25AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

85.00
4.25

89.25

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027056

11/30/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027158

12/11/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

 BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/06/2018

4444534

Gateway - split billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

V-PG-1/2,  2.0000 Col. x 52 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0031605636

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00

12/06/2018

4454951

RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS

Black & White

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011610170

Ad Space 103.50 103.500.00

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50

5.18

108.68

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027158

12/11/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027184

12/18/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/13/2018

4516912

PAGE SEVEN FULL PAGE -billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
PG7

Full Process0011631682
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News

Job #: R0011640249

Process Colour 45.00 45.000.00

Ad Space 381.35 381.350.00

12/13/2018

4520772

OPEN HOUSE/CHRISTMAS
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A8Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/2-H,  6.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011641787

Process Colour 107.91 107.910.00

Frequency Discount -431.65 -431.650.00

Ad Space 1079.14 1,079.140.00

12/13/2018

4520773

OPEN HOUSE/CHRISTMAS
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROP

Full Process

Section:

A12Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/2-H,  6.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

The Record (New Westminster)

Job #: R0011641789

Process Colour 98.54 98.540.00

Frequency Discount -456.85 -456.850.00

Ad Space 985.36 985.360.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : RICD00027184

Date : 12/18/2018

Page : 2

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

1,899.26AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,808.80
90.46

1,899.26

1,899.26AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,808.80

90.46

1,899.26

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027184

12/18/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027713

02/12/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

02/07/2019

4444535

Gateway - split billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

V-PG-1/2,  2.0000 Col. x 52 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0041605636

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00

02/07/2019

4454952

RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS

Black & White

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011610170

Ad Space 103.50 103.500.00

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50

5.18

108.68

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027713

02/12/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027803

02/26/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

02/21/2019

4623960

ACTIVE LIVING GUIDE 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ALIV

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 28 Agate Lines

The Record (New West) Vertical

Job #: R0011662515

Ad Space 295.00 295.000.00

02/21/2019

4641071

Pink Shirt Day 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

PSD

Full Process

Section:

A15Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011668185

Process Colour 37.29 37.290.00

Frequency Discount -60.18 -60.180.00

Feature Discount -248.59 -248.590.00

Ad Space 621.48 621.480.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : RICD00027803

Date : 02/26/2019

Page : 2

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

677.24AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

645.00
32.24

677.24

677.24AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

645.00

32.24

677.24

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027803

02/26/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027868

02/28/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

02/28/2019

4638873

ALIV Digital
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & White
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNERFULL,  

Burnaby Now - WEB

Job #: R0011667304

Ad Space 85.00 85.000.00

02/28/2019

4641523

Pink Shirt Day 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS

Black & White

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNERFULL,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011668327

Ad Space 115.00 115.000.00

210.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

200.00

10.00

210.00

210.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

200.00
10.00

210.00

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027868

02/28/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00028017

03/12/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

03/07/2019

4645896

Chamber Directory 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
COC

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1/8PG,  2.0000 Col. x 2.5000 Inches

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011670242

Ad Space 315.00 315.000.00

330.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

315.00

15.75

330.75

330.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

315.00
15.75

330.75

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00028017

03/12/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA

, BC  



Invoice split among 11 MLAs;
CO Paid $124.09









Page 2

Constituency Assistant Mileage
Reimbursement Form

(Note: Stand-alone Mileage Reimbursements may be submitted without completion of an
Expense Reimbursement Form)

MLA Johal, Jas - Rate Per Mile $0.53

Expense Account - Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel For Period

Payee Name Total Mileage 157.00

Payee Address Total Reimbursement $83.21

Date Starting Location Destination Description/Notes Mileage Reimbursement

Feb 4th  Van Aberdeen Centre 9 $ 4.77
Feb 4th Aberdeen Centre 9 $ 4.77
Feb 5th 10880 No. 5 Aberdeen Centre 9 $ 4.77
Feb 5th Aberdeen Centre 10880 No. 5 9 $ 4.77
Feb 8th 10880 No. 5 River Rock Casino 10 $ 5.30
Feb 9th  Van Lansdowne Center 11 $ 5.83
Feb 9th Lansdowne Center Starlight Casino 15 $ 7.95
Feb 9th Starlight Casino  Van 15 $ 7.95
Feb 10th  Van Chinatown 12 $ 6.36
Feb 10th Chinatown  Van 12 $ 6.36
Feb 18th  Van 777 Columbia St., New Westminster 12 $ 6.36
Feb 18th 777 Columbia St., New West  Van 12 $ 6.36
Mar 2nd  Van Richmond Chinese Community Society 11 $ 5.83
Mar 2nd 8271 Westminster Hwy  Van 11 $ 5.83

$ -
157 $83.21








